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	Class 1
	Intro C S
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Time
	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Section
	Score
	Percentage
	Collectives
	Placing

	
09:00
	29
	Jackie Kampa
	Nyton Good Friday
	
	148.5
	64.57
	63
	

	
09:06
	14
	Victoria Chuter
	Bryncadoc Royal mirage
	
	151.5
	65.87
	64
	5th

	
09:12
	3
	Victoria Collins
	Roystonroyal Dante
	
	N/S
	
	
	

	
09:18
	49
	Jessica Jones
	Tessa
	U12
	165
	71.74
	70
	1st

	
09:24
	55
	Tilley Powell
	Trigger
	
	150.5
	65.43
	64
	6th

	
09:30
	1
	Amy Sanders
	Ellington Uncle Joe
	
	WD
	WD
	WD
	WD

	
09:36
	15
	Maggie Jones
	Sam
	Para dispensation
	144.5
	62.83
	62
	

	
09:42
	35
	Lucy Devon
	Mavis
	
	148
	64.35
	64
	

	
09:48
	56
	Evie Hughes
	Towergate First Impression
	Lead Rein
	165
	71.74
	71
	1st Lead rein

	
09:54
	9
	Helen Kendall
	Clochanard My Fair Lady
	
	158.5
	68.91
	68
	4th

	
10:00
	50
	Jessica Jones
	Forlan Honey Royale
	U12
	163.5
	71.09
	69
	2nd

	
10:06
	57
	Tabitha Hughes
	Carrickfergus Admiral
	Lead Rein
	RET
	
	
	

	
10:12
	33
	Olivia Brown
	Cody
	
	160
	69.57
	67
	3rd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 2
	P Test 2 S
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Time
	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	
	Score
	Percentage
	Collectives
	Place

	
09:00
	6
	Alix Wilcock
	Castle Valentine
	
	182.5
	62.93
	63
	

	
09:06
	14
	Victoria Chuter
	Bryncadoc Royal mirage
	
	181
	62.41
	63
	

	
09:12
	27
	Kate Watson
	Mexico's Mission
	
	201.5
	69.48
	70
	2nd

	
09:18
	32
	Gabrielle May
	Litchfield Rosa
	
	192
	66.21
	66
	

	
09:30
	59
	Carol Mercer
	Sunny
	
	191.5
	66.03
	67
	

	
09:36
	4
	Julia Mainwaring
	Touchdown Again
	
	WD
	WD
	WD
	WD

	
09:42
	34
	Sarah Clisby
	Regal Rock
	
	183
	63.10
	63
	

	
09:48
	30
	Emma Kampa
	Nyton Master Dundee
	
	194.5
	67.07
	68
	

	BREAK 00:10
	
	
	
	
	

	
10:10
	1
	Amy Sanders
	Ellington Uncle Joe
	WD
	WD
	WD
	WD
	WD

	
10:16
	15
	Maggie Jones
	Sam
	Para Dispensation
	178.5
	61.55
	62
	

	
10:22
	35
	Tilley Powell
	Trigger
	
	193
	66.55
	66
	

	
10:28
	58
	Sarah Ainley
	Mavis
	
	192.5
	66.38
	66
	

	
10:34
	36
	Alisha Edwards
	Redhills Lady Liberty
	
	192
	66.21
	67
	

	
10:40
	43
	Lucy Sibley
	Calypso
	
	190.5
	65.69
	65
	

	
10:46
	33
	Olivia Brown
	Cody
	
	198
	68.28
	69
	3rd

	
10:52
	41
	Laura Baird
	Huntsmans Clover
	
	196
	67.59
	67
	

	
10:58
	21
	Lara Jakubovic
	Thornfield Moran
	
	191.5
	66.03
	67
	

	
11:04
	23
	Andrea James
	Our Larry
	
	208
	71.72
	72
	1st

	
11:10
	26
	Gareth Bulley
	Jessie
	
	198
	68.28
	69
	3rd

	BREAK 00:10

	
11:26
	31
	Emma Kampa
	Nyton Master Joker
	
	197.5
	68.10
	68
	5th

	
11:32
	47
	Sophie Boughton
	Mr Chips
	
	177.5
	61.21
	61
	

	
11:38
	17
	Roger Stone
	Banvalley Crest
	
	WD
	WD
	WD
	WD

	
11:44
	48
	Fiona Worledge
	Just Ben
	
	193
	66.55
	67
	

	
11:50
	51
	Louise Doyle
	Murphy
	
	WD
	WD
	WD
	WD

	
11:56
	53
	Rachel Holmes
	Pauldreys Kelisha
	
	WD
	WD
	WD
	WD

	
12:02
	54
	Leila Rahmatallah
	Huelva
	
	187.5
	64.66
	65
	

	
12:08
	40
	Louise Weir
	Leena
	
	191
	65.86
	66
	

	
12:14
	13
	Lisa Atkin
	Schwarz Dancing Fire
	
	183.5
	63.28
	64
	

	

12:20
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	Class 3
	N Test 24 S
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Time
	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Section
	Score 
	Collectives
	Percentage 
	Placing

	
10:40
	37
	Carol Mercer
	Pavane
	
	RET
	RET
	RET
	RET

	
10:47
	4
	Julia Mainwaring
	Touchdown Again
	
	WD
	WD
	WD
	WD

	
11:15
	7
	Claire Edwards
	Surprise Me
	
	153.5
	66.74
	40.5
	

	
11:22
	16
	Philippa Paterson
	Espargo
	
	143
	62.17
	38
	

	
11:36
	62
	Nicola Atkinson
	Abertyleri Excalibur
	
	WD
	WD
	WD
	WD

	
11:43
	38
	Carol Mercer
	Vanilla sky
	
	146.5
	63.70
	38
	

	
11:50
	21
	Lara Jakubovic
	Thornfield Moran
	
	WD
	WD
	WD
	WD

	
11:57
	23
	Andrea James
	Our Larry
	
	160.5
	69.78
	42
	1st 

	
12:04
	19
	Camilla Magni
	Flambeau
	
	145
	63.04
	37
	

	BREAK 00:10

	
12:21
	24
	Gareth Bulley
	Jessy
	
	153.5
	66.74
	41.5
	6th 

	
12:28
	8
	Melanie Edwards
	Gamble on Star Diamond
	
	155
	67.39
	41
	4th 

	
12:35
	54
	Leila Rahmatallah
	Huelva
	
	140
	6060.87
	39.5
	

	
12:42
	53
	Rachel Holmes
	Pauldreys Kelisha
	
	WD
	WD
	WD
	WD

	
12:49
	39
	Carol Mercer
	Spencer
	
	154.5
	67.17
	41.5
	5th 

	
12:56
	40
	Louise Weir
	Leena
	
	151
	65.65
	40
	

	
13:03
	22
	Alice Barden
	Spongebob
	
	159.5
	69.35
	42
	

	
13:10
	52
	Rachael Quantrell
	Times Square II
	
	NS
	NS
	NS
	NS

	
13:17
	61
	Marion Spencer
	Kilcrea Rock
	
	         155.5
	67.61
	40
	3rd 

	
13:24
	28
	Emily Whitfield
	Fairby Surprise
	
	152.5
	66.30
	40
	

	
13:31
	42
	Lianne Tadd
	Lord Coldunnel
	
	153.5
	66.74
	40
	

	
13:38
	44
	Suzanne Stanner
	Out of Your League
	
	146.5
	63.70
	37
	

	BREAK 00:10

	
13:55
	45
	Jody Wallace
	Castleview Donatello
	
	134.00
	58.26
	34
	

	
14:02
	63
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 4
	E Test 49 S
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Time
	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	
	
	
	
	

	
12:40
	19
	Camilla Magni
	Flambeau
	
	180
	60.00
	47
	

	
12:47
	10
	Lucie Cuthbert
	Regidor XXiV
	
	
	
	
	

	
12:54
	18
	karen stone
	Bounty
	
	189.5
	63.17
	51
	5th

	
13:01
	8
	Melanie Edwards
	Gamble on Star Diamond
	
	191
	63.67
	52
	4th

	
13:08
	25
	Gareth Bulley
	Damask Rosa Mundi
	
	194
	64.67
	52
	2nd

	
13:15
	64
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13:22
	52
	Rachael Quantrell
	Times Square II
	
	NS
	NS
	NS
	NS

	
13:29
	11
	Katherine Sayer
	Calvado
	
	183
	61.17
	48
	

	
13:36
	22
	Alice Barden
	Spongebob
	
	198
	66
	53
	1st

	
13:43
	65
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13:50
	66
	Marion Spencer
	Kilcrea Rock
	
	193
	64.33
	53
	3rd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 5
	M Test 63 S
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Time
	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	
	
	
	
	

	
14:10
	11
	Katherine Sayer
	Calvado
	
	
	
	
	

	
14:17
	46
	Fiona Cherian
	Rico
	
	WD
	WD
	WD
	WD

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



